IQE-200 Quantum Efficiency
Measurement Systems
N
E
W
Oriel Instrument’s IQE-200 Series Systems are turn-key quantum efficiency measurement
instruments used to measure the External Quantum Efficiency (EQE) and Internal Quantum
Efficiency (IQE) of solar cells, detectors, or other photon-current devices. These systems

Evry and Beaune-La-Rolande, France; Stahnsdorf, Germany and Wuxi, China have
all been certified compliant with ISO 9001 by the British Standards Institution.
Ordering Information
IQE200 Systems
Model
Measurement Mode
Spectral Range
(nm) Lamp Type Includes Integrating Sphere 110V Versions 220V Versions
AC-Only 360 - 1100 250 W QTH No IQE-AC-QTH-SI IQE-AC-QTH-SI-220
300 - 1100 300 W Xenon No IQE-AC-XEN-SI IQE-AC-XEN-SI-22
360 - 1800 250 W QTH No IQE-AC-QTH-EXT1 IQE-AC-QTH-EXT1-22
300 - 1800 300 W Xenon No IQE-AC-XEN-EXT1 IQE-AC-XEN-EXT1-22
360 - 1100 250 W QTH Yes IQE-AC-Q-SI-IS IQE-AC-Q-SI-IS-22
300 - 1100 300 W Xenon Yes IQE-AC-X-SI-IS IQE-AC-X-SI-IS-22
360 - 1800 250 W QTH Yes IQE-AC-Q-EX-IS IQE-AC-Q-EX-IS-22
300 - 1800 300 W Xenon Yes IQE-AC-X-EX-IS IQE-AC-X-EX-IS-22
AC and DC 360 - 1100 250 W QTH No IQE-ACDC-QTH-SI IQE-ACDC-QTH-SI-22
300 -1100 300 W Xenon No IQE-ACDC-XEN-SI IQE-ACDC-XEN-SI-22
360 - 1800 250 W QTH No IQE-ACDC-QTH-EXT1 IQE-ACDC-QTH-EXT22
300 - 1800 300 W Xenon No IQE-ACDC-XEN-EXT1 IQE-ACDC-XEN-EXT22
360 - 1100 250 W QTH Yes IQE-ACDC-Q-SI-IS IQE-ACDC-Q-SI-IS22
300 - 1100 300 W Xenon Yes IQE-ACDC-X-SI-IS IQE-ACDC-X-SI-IS22
360 - 1800 250 W QTH Yes IQE-ACDC-Q-EX-IS IQE-ACDC-Q-EX-IS22
300 - 1800 300 W Xenon Yes IQE-ACDC-X-EX-IS IQE-ACDC-X-EX-IS22
IQE200 Accessories
IQE-200 Quantum Efficiency
Measurement Systems
Model Description
IQE-TC-VAC Temperature controlled Vacuum Chuck Assembly
IQE-VAC Vacuum Chuck Assembly